Ergebnisse 64. Kommodore Richter Regatta, Segeberg

07.05.2022 - 08.05.2022

Veranstalter: SSC

5 Wettfahrten, 1 Streicher
RLF 1, m=4, 15 gezeitete Boote

Platz Segelnummer Crew

1

10

11

12

13

14

GER 4343

GER 4261

GER 4480

GER 4499

GER 4443

GER 4485

GER 4285

GER 4434

GER 4506

GER 4418

GER 4269

GER 4332

GER 3822

GER 4010

Martin Bollongino
Kerstin Haustein

Franz Dieter Rompeltien Howard WVG1928

Charlotte Wilhoft
Thomas Kaitschick
Thea Harksen
Bjérn Helms
Claas Mischok
Finn Soetebier
Timon Ostertun
Merle Maas
Vivian Eckelmann
Paul Vol

Valentin Masius
Jens Hucke
Stephanie Mrol§
Mia Sophie Aldag
Lenja Burchard
Svenja Schlotfeldt
Yannik Gohla

Ina KaBenmodel
Thomas Glas
Jette Mischok

Insa Oldach
Alexander Kiesbye
Kerrin Kiesbye
Peter Kersten
Thies Kersten
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Verein

DRS
DRS

SVWS
SVW
MSC
BTB
SVWS
SVWS
SVWS
BSV
BSV
SVWS
SVWS

HSC

SVWS
SVWS
SVWS

SVWS
SVWS
SSC
SSC

WF 1 WF 2

1 2

5 1

3 [6]

2 3

4 (8]

[9] 9

6 [11]

[11] 7

[10] 4

[12] 5

8 12

[13] 10

7 [15]

14 13
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WEF 3

10

12

13

11

WF 4

(3]

10

12

11

13

[15]

WEF 5

[9]

10

12

[13]

15

11

Summe RLP
g 100,00
i(l) 93,33
ﬂ 86,67
ig 80,00
i? 73,33
3; 66,67
3; 60,00
;g 53,33
T e
g; 40,00
;23 33,33
451411 26,67
ig 20,00
23 13,33
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Offizielle Ergebnisse: https://www.raceoffice.org/data/2795381862.pdf
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